Feb 8

Feb 12

Feb 15

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 26

Mar 2

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 16

Mar 19

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 27

Mar 30

Aprl

Apr 6

Apr 9

2020/2021

Robert E. Lee High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Ganders

Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:38 PM

6:00 PM

2:42 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent

vs Nimitz

vs Austin

vs Pasadena
@ Kempner
@ Dayton

@ Alief Taylor
@ Stafford

@ Willowridge
@ Texas City
@ TBA

vs Galveston Ball
vs TBA

@ GCM

vs La Porte

@ Friendswood
vs Manvel

@ RSS

vs Santa Fe
vs Texas City
@ Tors

vs GCM

@ La Porte

Location

Lee Baseball Field

Lee Baseball Field

Lee Baseball Field
Kempner High School
Dayton High School
Alief Taylor High School
Alief Taylor High School
Alief Taylor High School
Texas City

TBA

Lee Baseball Field

Lee Baseball Field
Goose Creek Memorial
Lee Baseball Field
Friendswood High School
Lee Baseball Field
Ross S. Sterling

Lee Baseball Field

Lee Baseball Field
Galveston baseball

Lee Baseball Field

La Porte High School (Bulldog)




Apr 13

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 27

2:57 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs Friendswood

@ Manvel

vs RSS

@ Santa Fe

Lee Baseball Field

Manvel High School

Lee Baseball Field

Santa Fe High School




