

2020/2021

Robert E. Lee High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 8	6:00 PM	vs Nimitz	Lee Baseball Field
Feb 12	6:00 PM	vs Austin	Lee Baseball Field
Feb 15	6:00 PM	vs Pasadena	Lee Baseball Field
Feb 19	5:00 PM	@ Kempner	Kempner High School
Feb 22	5:00 PM	@ Dayton	Dayton High School
Feb 25	2:30 PM	@ Alief Taylor	Alief Taylor High School
Feb 25	5:00 PM	@ Stafford	Alief Taylor High School
Feb 26	5:00 PM	@ Willowridge	Alief Taylor High School
Mar 2	6:00 PM	@ Texas City	Texas City
Mar 4	2:38 PM	@ TBA	ТВА
Mar 9	6:00 PM	vs Galveston Ball	Lee Baseball Field
Mar 11	2:42 PM	vs TBA	Lee Baseball Field
Mar 12	6:00 PM	@ GCM	Goose Creek Memorial
Mar 16	6:00 PM	vs La Porte	Lee Baseball Field
Mar 19	6:00 PM	@ Friendswood	Friendswood High School
Mar 23	6:00 PM	vs Manvel	Lee Baseball Field
Mar 26	6:00 PM	@ RSS	Ross S. Sterling
Mar 27	1:50 PM	vs Santa Fe	Lee Baseball Field
Mar 30	6:00 PM	vs Texas City	Lee Baseball Field
Apr 1	6:00 PM	@ Tors	Galveston baseball
Apr 6	6:00 PM	vs GCM	Lee Baseball Field
Apr 9	6:00 PM	@ La Porte	La Porte High School (Bulldog)

Apr 13	2:57 PM	vs Friendswood	Lee Baseball Field
Apr 20	6:00 PM	@ Manvel	Manvel High School
Apr 23	6:00 PM	vs RSS	Lee Baseball Field
Apr 27	6:00 PM	@ Santa Fe	Santa Fe High School